WMS School Council 2019-20

1.28.20
Agenda
4:00 Arrival in Room 212
4:05 Approve minutes from November 2019
4:10 Discuss Challenge Success initiative #2: Family Engagement
4:45 Miscellaneous comments, questions, concerns
5:00 End
WMS School Council Members and Contact Information
*  Mark Ito, WMS Principal itom@wellesleyps.org
° Cathi Gordon, WMS Assistant Principal gordonc@wellesleyps.org
* Robyn Rease, WMS Assistant Principal reaser@wellesleyps.org
* Brian Campbell, G6 English Teacher (year 1) campbellb@wellesleyps.org
 Jennifer Kelleher, G7 & G8 Spanish Teacher (year 1) kelleherj@wellesleyps.org
o Kirsten Blackwill, G7 social studies teacher (year 2) blackwillk@wellesleyps.org
¢ Laura Mullen, reading specialist (year 2) mullenl@wellesleyps.org
* Darcy Franklin, parent (year 2) darcyfranklin@gmail.com
* Julie Lee, parent (year 2) julieleephd@gmail.com
* Ying Jiang, parent (year 1) yj_ustc@hotmail.com
 John Wigneswaran, parent (year 1) drjohnwig@gmail.com

* Lisa Fico, PTO Executive Rep lisafico@gmail.com

Dates and Roles

In an effort to help track our progress and create a productive environment, we ask for volunteers to help with
the following tasks. If you are unable to help, please do not hesitate to let one of our staff members know.
You can also switch if necessary. There is no obligation, only appreciation for any support you can provide.
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October 29 * C.Gordon - M.lto
November 26 R. Rease D. Franklin
December 17 B. Campbell : J.Lee
January 28 J. Kelleher Y. Liang
February 25 K. Blackwill J. Wigneswaran
March 31 L. Mullen L. Fico
April 28 C. Gordon g R. Rease

May 26 R. Rease M. lto




